INSTRUCTIONS

AUTO PUMVIP
MOUNTING PLATE

MODEL #091-12V-HP-H

MOUNTING PLATE #10 FLAT WASHER
AUTO PUMP M (2)410 X 7/8” SCREW

IN FRONT
| (1)#10 X 9/16”
—- = — A E—\EZZ N BACK
#10 LOCKWASHER
RUBBER WASHER

Y

1. Mount Auto Pump to Mounting plate.
A. Place #10 screw and flat washer
though rubber washers as shown.
B. Tighten screw into Auto Pump as
shown.
C. Mount assembly to chassis.

2. To mount Auto Pump assembly, see
your Auto Pump instruction book

o ECEIKUSSMAUL - oo
est Sayville, ax: -567-
www.kussmaul.com u ELECTRONICS sales@kussmaul.com

ENERGIZED AND READY, WHEN SECONDS COUNT



